1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL32512V
January 2002 Rev. 2
ECO# 14663
DESCRIPTION
The WEDC SyncBurst - SRAM family employs high-speed,
low-power CMOS designs that are fabricated using an
advanced CMOS process. WEDC’s 16Mb SyncBurst SRAMs

WED2DL32512V
FIG. 4   WRITE TIMING DIAGRAM
NOTES:
1. D (A2) refers to output from address A2. D (A2+1) refers to output from the next internal burst address following A2.
2. OE must be HIGH before the input data setup and held HIGH throughout the data hold time. This prevents input/output data content in for the
time period prior to the byte write enable inputs being sampled.
3. Full-width WRITE can be initiated by BWE, BWA, - BWD LOW. Timing is shown assuming that the device was not enabled before entering into its
sequence. OE does not cause Q to be driven until after the following clock rising edge.
9 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL32512V
ORDERING INFORMATION
512Kx32
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL32512V25BC 512Kx32 2.5 200 435
WED2DL32512V35BC 512Kx32 3.5 166 435
WED2DL32512V38BC 512Kx32 3.8 150 435
WED2DL32512V40BC 512Kx32 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)*
WED2DL32512V38BI 512Kx32 3.8 150 435
WED2DL32512V40BI 512Kx32 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information
PACKAGE DIMENSION:  119 BUMP PBGA
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
Note: